
NJR Joseline Cheah 382

I II III IV

1 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 94 95 88 93 370 8x GOLD

2 Siau Cuili Perak 93 91 93 91 368 4x SILVER

3 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 91 96 88 90 365 6x BRONZE

4 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 94 89 89 93 365 4x

5 Razlin Abd. Rahman PDRM 90 89 92 92 363 8x

6 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 90 87 93 362 7x

7 Khairunnisa Kamaruzaman Melaka 86 89 87 98 360 4x

8 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 88 91 92 360 3x

9 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 88 92 87 92 359 3x

10 Elsa Chew Johor 89 92 87 91 359 3x

11 Nor Hidayu Rohan Pahang 91 92 90 85 358 5x

12 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 92 90 92 84 358 2x

13 Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 87 88 90 92 357 2x

14 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 86 91 87 91 355 3x

15 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 88 90 92 83 353 4x

16 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 88 90 85 89 352 2x

17 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 91 88 87 84 350 2x

18 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 90 84 89 86 349 1x

19 Alia Nazirah Ishak Pahang 94 88 83 83 348 1x

20 Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 86 84 91 85 346 4x

21 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 88 86 88 84 346 2x

22 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 88 86 92 78 344 3x

23 Olivia Ong Li Ning Sarawak 85 90 81 88 344 2x

24 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 88 82 90 84 344 1x

25 Krystal Adeline Liaw Mun Sze Sarawak 93 82 85 84 344 1x

26 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 84 84 90 86 344 0x

27 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 87 84 86 86 343 2x

28 Nor Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 88 85 88 81 342 1x
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I II III IV

29 Petrina ak Lahep Sarawak 84 82 88 87 341 5x

30 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 88 87 78 88 341 4x

31 Khairun Nasehah Kamaruzaman Melaka 82 84 84 91 341 3x

32 Farah Eryssa Ahmad Pahang 83 82 85 90 340 2x

33 Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 82 83 84 89 338 2x

34 Madiha Suraya Mohd. Fadli Nizam Selangor 88 81 88 81 338 1x

35 Nur Syafiah Suhaini Pahang 91 78 84 84 337 2x

36 Shentele Gratel Ng Sabah 84 85 84 82 335 2x

37 Felicia Tan Kai Yeen Selangor 79 84 84 84 331 2x

38 Irvy Teh P.Pinang 77 85 85 83 330 0x

39 Low Sok Fen, Joan Melaka 76 89 83 78 326 2x

40 Yusnizar M.Yusof Selangor 79 86 88 71 324 3x

41 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 76 81 79 85 321 0x

42 Nur Atikah Adelina Mohd. Azral N.Sembilan 89 83 75 70 317 1x

43 Alexandra Alixius Sabah 85 81 76 71 313 3x

44 Siti Zuriah Mohd. Samani Selangor 88 78 73 72 311 0x

45 Nur Amira Syazwani Shamsuri Selangor 73 75 80 71 299 1x

46 Suria Izlin Mohd. Fadli Nizam Selangor 78 65 70 75 288 0x

47 Syasya Ismail P.Pinang 64 66 66 75 271 0x

REMNAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10BIL



Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Norerffani Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 94 95 88 93 370

Siau Cuili Perak 93 91 93 91 368

Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 88 92 87 92 359

Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 91 96 88 90 365

Elsa Chew Johor 89 92 87 91 359

Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 90 84 89 86 349

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 90 87 93 362

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 92 90 92 84 358

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 88 90 92 83 353

Nor Hidayu Rohan Pahang 91 92 90 85 358

Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 87 88 90 92 357

Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 88 90 85 89 352

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 94 89 89 93 365

Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 88 86 92 78 344

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 88 82 90 84 344

Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 88 91 92 360

Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 88 87 78 88 341

Shentele Gratel Ng Sabah 84 85 84 82 335

Olivia Ong Li Ning Sarawak 85 90 81 88 344

Krystal Adeline Liaw Mun Sze Sarawak 93 82 85 84 344

Petrina ak Lahep Sarawak 84 82 88 87 341

Khairunnisa Kamaruzaman Melaka 86 89 87 98 360

Khairun Nasehah Kamaruzaman Melaka 82 84 84 91 341

Low Sok Fen, Joan Melaka 76 89 83 78 326

Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 86 84 91 85 346

Nor Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 88 85 88 81 342

Nur Atikah Adelina Mohd. Azral N.Sembilan 89 83 75 70 317

7 1029

1 1097 GOLD

6 1036

1005

SERIES

TOTAL

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

NJR Melaka

10278

9
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10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

NAME ASSN.

25/08/2006PAHANG1112

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

REMBIL

1073 SILVER2

1073 BRONZE

1053

3

5

4 1067


